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St. Cnty Round 1

1 SRI  V. NETTASINGHE [1]
2  Bye
3 NMI  Ean CAMACHO
4 TPE  CHEN Chi Ting
5 KOR  CHOI Pyeong Gang
6  Bye
7 IND  Aryamann TANDON
8 TPE  CHU Chen Jia
9 THA  Saran JAMSRI [8]

10  Bye
11 CAN  Sam YUAN
12 TPE  WU Chang Min
13 TPE  Cheng-Han TSAI
14 JPN  Ryoma MURAMOTO
15 MAS  Louis Millianer CHOO
16 NMI  Daniel MACARIO
17 JPN  Riku HATANO [4]
18  Bye
19 TPE  CHENG Kai
20 THA  Varot URAIWONG
21 NMI  Paulo QUIDATO
22  Bye
23 TPE  TING Yen-Chen
24 MAS  Eogene EWE
25 TPE  HUANG Yu [7]
26  Bye
27 THA  S. ARIYABARANEEKUL
28 USA  Rylan TAN
29 SGP  Zong Han LEE
30 GUM  Yu Xuan XIA
31 CAN  Hing Long WONG
32 NZL  Yansong ZHAO
33 TPE  HUANG Ping-Hsien
34 NMI  Kyle SALCEDO
35 USA  Andrew TAN
36 NZL  Edward LAU
37 PHI  Carlo Glenn REMO
38 TPE  CHEN Yu Cheng
39  Bye
40 JPN  Shogo OGAWA [6]
41 KOR  HEO Kwang Hee
42 THA  W. WONGSUP-IN
43 MAS  Lee Tao ONG
44 NMI  Marlon BAUTISTA
45 IND  Darshan PUJARI
46 GUM  Chen Yang HU
47  Bye
48 TPE  KUO Kuan Lin [3]
49 SGP  Jia Wei Joel KOH
50 USA  Garret TAN
51 NMI  Andreau GALVEZ
52 TPE  Yi LIU
53 JPN  Keisuke FUJIWARA
54 THA  Nachakorn PUSRI
55  Bye
56 MAS  Justin HOH [5]
57 TPE  MA Cheng-Yi
58 KOR  KIM Byung Jae
59  Bye
60 NMI  Sean DIZON
61 AUS  Qixuan HUANG
62 TPE  Hsin Tse TU
63  Bye
64 CAN  X. SHENG [2]
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St. Cnty Round 1

1 IND  Malvika BANSOD [1]

2 SGP  LEE Xin Yi Megan

3 THA  T. NITHIITTIKRAI

4 TPE  YANG Yu-Chi

5 JPN  Akari KURIHARA [5]

6  Qualification - Q1

7 TPE  Zih Ling HUANG

8 NZL  Shaunna LI

9 TPE  LIN Sih Yun [3]

10 JPN  Momoka KIMURA

11 MAS  Arena SAMIN

12  Qualification - Q3

13 JPN  Riko GUNJI [6]

14 TPE  LEE Yu-Hsuan

15 SGP  Yue Yann Jaslyn HOOI

16 TPE  HUNG Yi-Ting

17  Qualification - Q2

18 JPN  Sorano YOSHIKAWA

19 IND  Prashansa BONAM

20 TPE  HUANG Ching Ping [7]

21 TPE  Yuan Chi LIAO

22 USA  Isabelle RUSLI

23 TPE  TSAI Hsin-Pei

24 JPN  Kaoru SUGIYAMA [4]

25  Qualification - Q4

26 TPE  PENG Yu Wei

27 TPE  Siang Syuan LIN

28 JPN  Asuka TAKAHASHI [8]

29 SGP  INSYIRAH Khan

30 KOR  YOO Seo Yeon

31 THA  Tidapron KLEEBYEESUN

32 TPE  LIN Hsiang Ti [2]

Round 2

 
 #1: 

 
 #2: 

 
 #3: 

 
 #4: 

 
 #5: 

 
 #6: 

 
 #7: 

 
 #8: 

 
 #9: 

 
 #10: 

 
 #11: 

 
 #12: 

 
 #13: 

 
 #14: 

 
 #15: 

 
 #16: 

Quarterfinals

 
 #17: 

 
 #18: 

 
 #19: 

 
 #20: 

 
 #21: 

 
 #22: 

 
 #23: 

 
 #24: 

Semifinals

 
 #25: 

 
 #26: 

 
 #27: 

 
 #28: 

Final

 
 #29: 

 
 #30: 

 
 #31: 



DOVE Saipan International 2024
WS - QUALIFICATION
Date
09 - 14 Jul 2024

City, Country
Saipan, NMP

Website

Printed: 2/07/2024 4:38:36 pm

St. Cnty Finals

1 TPE  HSIEH Yun-Shan [1]

2 NMI  Genelyn LANSANGAN

3 KOR  LEE So Yul

4 JPN  Mihane ENDO

5 NMI  Lina TSUKAGOSHI

6 USA  Airi OKU

7 GUM  Kristine DENG

8 JPN  Sakura MASUKI [2]
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St. Cnty Round 1

1 JPN
JPN  Kazuki SHIBATA [1]

 Naoki YAMADA

2 
 
 Bye

3 NMI
NMI  Marlon BAUTISTA

 Sean DIZON

4 TPE
TPE  HUNG Tzu Wei

 LEE Chang Lung

5 KOR
KOR  CHOI Pyeong Gang

 KIM Byung Jae

6 JPN
JPN  Yuto NODA

 Kota OGAWA

7 NMI
NMI  Andreau GALVEZ

 Daniel MACARIO

8 TPE
TPE  HO Wen-Hsun

 YANG Ming-Tse

9 TPE
TPE  CHAN Yueh Lin [4]

 CHU Bo Rong

10 
 
 Bye

11 THA
THA  Narut SAENGKHAM

 P. THEERAPANITNUN

12 JPN
JPN  Mahiro KANEKO

 Shunya OTA

13 JPN
JPN  Tori AIZAWA

 Daisuke SANO

14 TPE
TPE  HUANG Yu

 Cheng-Han TSAI

15 NMI
NMI  Rolando GALLARDO

 Dave ODICTA

16 KOR
KOR  HEO Kwang Hee

 JUNG Jae Wook

17 NMI
NMI  Sernantie JIMENEZ

 Paulo QUIDATO

18 GUM
GUM  Chen Yang HU

 Yu Xuan XIA

19 JPN
JPN  Kakeru KUMAGAI

 Hiroki NISHI

20 TPE
TPE  CHENG Kai Wen

 LIAO Chao Pang

21 TPE
TPE  Chia Yen LIN

 TSAI Fu Cheng

22 NMI
NMI  Jude MALLARI

 Antonio NICOMEDEZ

23 
 
 Bye

24 JPN
JPN  Takumi NOMURA [3]

 Yuichi SHIMOGAMI

25 NMI
NMI  Nathan GUERRERO

 Ezekiel MACARIO

26 VIE
VIE  DANG Khac Dang Khanh

 TRAN Nguyen Chi Tung

27 THA
THA  Nachakorn PUSRI

 Tovannakasem SAMATCHA

28 NZL
NZL  Jun Kit NG

 Yansong ZHAO

29 TPE
TPE  CHEN Yu-Che

 Yu Hsiang CHOU

30 KOR
KOR  AN Yun Seong

 PARK Kyung Hoon

31 
 
 Bye

32 JPN
JPN  Shuntaro MEZAKI [2]

 Haruya NISHIDA
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St. Cnty Round 1

1 TPE
TPE  CHENG Yu-Pei [1]

 SUN Yu Hsing

2 
 
 Bye

3 THA
THA  Tidapron KLEEBYEESUN

 Nattamon LAISUAN

4 
 
 Bye

5 JPN
JPN  Akari SATO

 Maya TAGUCHI

6 
 
 Bye

7 TPE
TPE  HSIEH Yun-Shan

 Siang Syuan LIN

8 NMI
NMI  Trizian CANOZA

 Janelle PANGILINAN

9 TPE
TPE  HUNG Hsin En [4]

 HUNG Yu- En

10 
 
 Bye

11 KOR
KOR  KIM Hye Jeong

 KIM Yu Jung

12 JPN
JPN  Mizuki OTAKE

 Miyu TAKAHASHI

13 TPE
TPE  LIN Chih-Chun

 TENG Chun Hsun

14 
 
 Bye

15 JPN
JPN  Miki KANEHIRO

 Rui KIYAMA

16 NMI
NMI  Jade AO

 Marilou MALASARTE

17 NMI
NMI  Shaina MALONZO

 Lina TSUKAGOSHI

18 JPN
JPN  Mihane ENDO

 Mei SUDO

19 
 
 Bye

20 TPE
TPE  HUNG Yi-Ting

 LEE Yu-Hsuan

21 KOR
KOR  LEE So Yul

 YOO Seo Yeon

22 TPE
TPE  Zih Ling HUANG

 WANG Szu-Min

23 
 
 Bye

24 JPN
JPN  Kokona ISHIKAWA [3]

 Mio KONEGAWA

25 TPE
TPE  LIN Yu-Hao

 LIU Chiao-Yun

26 JPN
JPN  Nanako HARA

 Riko KIYOSE

27 
 
 Bye

28 TPE
TPE  TSAI Ruo Lin

 WANG Yi Zhen

29 
 
 Bye

30 JPN
JPN  Misaki KURASHIMA

 Hina OSAWA

31 
 
 Bye

32 TPE
TPE  N. CHAN [2]

 YANG Chu Yun
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St. Cnty Round 1

1 JPN
JPN  Hiroki NISHI [1]

 Akari SATO

2 
 
 Bye

3 TPE
TPE  CHU Bo Rong

 TSAI Ruo Lin

4 KOR
KOR  PARK Kyung Hoon

 KIM Yu Jung

5 GUM
GUM  Chen Yang HU

 Kristine DENG

6 
 
 Bye

7 NMI
NMI  Dave ODICTA

 Genelyn LANSANGAN

8 TPE
TPE  TING Yen-Chen

 WANG Yi Zhen

9 NZL
NZL  Edward LAU [4]

 Shaunna LI

10 
 
 Bye

11 THA
THA  Phuwanat HORBANLUEKIT

 Fungfa KORPTHAMMAKIT

12 TPE
TPE  Yu Hsiang CHOU

 YANG Chu Yun

13 TPE
TPE  MA Cheng-Yi

 HUNG Yu- En

14 KOR
KOR  KIM Byung Jae

 LEE So Yul

15 NMI
NMI  Andreau GALVEZ

 Trizian CANOZA

16 JPN
JPN  Kota OGAWA

 Misaki KURASHIMA

17 NMI
NMI  Sernantie JIMENEZ

 Shaina MALONZO

18 TPE
TPE  CHEN Yu-Che

 Yuan Chi LIAO

19 JPN
JPN  Tori AIZAWA

 Hina OSAWA

20 KOR
KOR  AN Yun Seong

 KIM Hye Jeong

21 MAS
MAS  Demond Anthony SAMIN

 Arena SAMIN

22 JPN
JPN  Yuichi SHIMOGAMI

 Sayaka HOBARA

23 
 
 Bye

24 TPE
TPE  CHENG Kai Wen [3]

 LIU Chiao-Yun

25 NMI
NMI  Antonio NICOMEDEZ

 Marilou MALASARTE

26 TPE
TPE  CHENG Kai

 PENG Yu Wei

27 TPE
TPE  CHAN Yueh Lin

 HUNG Hsin En

28 JPN
JPN  Daisuke SANO

 Sorano YOSHIKAWA

29 TPE
TPE  LIAO Chao Pang

 LIN Yu-Hao

30 NMI
NMI  Nathan GUERRERO

 Janelle PANGILINAN

31 
 
 Bye

32 THA
THA  P. NIPORNRAM [2]

 Nattamon LAISUAN
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